
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9AH7arXba.

2 Irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x92ELTOkni.

3 news@brandgorillas.com Ilian Hofer yes lrX0x9HoMe2q1F.

4 carlalastella@gmail.com Carla La Stella yes lrX0x9f6TTKVDE.

5 matteomarinelli16@gmail.c
om

Matteo Marinelli yes lrX0x9G4dAKaBK.

6 silviacanniz@gmail.com SILVIA CANNIZZO yes lrX0x9777epcY9.

7 Supplier@musahomedesig
n.com

Waiolet Lanzarini yes lrX0x9nj74xUqt.

8 hello@founderswap.xyz Lorenzo Lodigiani yes lrX0x9N7AWMHDN.

9 ariasgabriele24.7@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Arias yes lrX0x9qVJ6nq15.

10 amelio.selene@gmail.com Selene Amelio yes lrX0x9tVxcuEK2.

11 francescasantozzi@gmail.c
om

Francesca Santozzi yes lrX0x9IAmKzOxS.

12 francescavanolo@gmail.co
m

francesca vanolo yes lrX0x9079lhGvP.

13 tommaso.canziani0w0@g
mail.com

Tommaso Canziani yes lrX0x9tqO0gPKf.

14 alessia.cipolla@pli-
petronas.com

Alessia Cipolla yes lrX0x9swL0qkCq.

15 elena.nieddu@pli- Elena Nieddu yes lrX0x9OFOYAVEq.
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petronas.com

16 Marco.Claudio.bertola@gm
ail.com

Marco Bertola yes lrX0x90QqaDcHR.

17 valentinabarbazza@icloud.
com

valentina barbazza yes lrX0x9zdpubmHA.

18 fiammetta@milanobeatradi
o.it

Fiammetta yes lrX0x9kkhwc47u.

19 ilaria.gesualdo09@gmail.c
om

Ilaria Gesualdo yes lrX0x9PZlVHd9J.

20 sibillamartina0310.sm@gm
ail.com

Martina Sibilla yes lrX0x9cRarRDmr.

21 corrado.pruneri@gmail.co
m

Corrado Pruneri yes lrX0x9c0Hbvt5F.

22 alessandro.portelli.arcaplan
et@gmail.com

ALESSANDRO PORTELLI yes lrX0x99MYLWNQ6.

23 sara.terraneo@arcaplanet.
net

SARA TERRANEO yes lrX0x9JYM2JfsJ.

24 irene.ivaldi@arcaplanet.net IRENE IVALDI yes lrX0x9a7tuVotZ.

25 eni.gjoni@arcaplanet.net ENI GJONI yes lrX0x9RVjwAfZz.

26 valerio_sacchetto@hotmail
.com

Valerio Sacchetto yes lrX0x9EGbff8dj.

27 Mariannabenatti@gmail.co
m

Marianna Benatti yes lrX0x9NErlVZAb.

28 luca.cattaneo@next14.com Luca Cattaneo yes lrX0x9cgEbZZPZ.

29 jarmila.salgovicova@comp
ass.it

Jarmila Salgovicova yes lrX0x9p9NcjaUM.
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31 renatoscattarella@ansmm.i
t

RENATO SCATTARELLA yes lrX0x9b2pK1nQR.

32 taniavarone@gmail.com Tania varone yes lrX0x9NNloBJUn.

33 mmondellini@l45.it Martina Mondellini yes lrX0x9FKnLvr3N.

34 elisa.bianchi@it.mcd.com Elisa Bianchi yes lrX0x91EpDCzcO.

35 ilaria.pagliuca@mylia.com Ilaria Pagliuca yes lrX0x9bTNuAVqN.

36 g.paganin@thefool.it Guglielmo Paganin yes lrX0x94yLmSw1j.

37 zanrsilvia@gmail.com Silvia Enza Zanrè yes lrX0x9ghuDOI8r.

38 alberta.antonucci@onthew
ebside.com

ALBERTA ANTONUCCI yes lrX0x9xzZhs9t2.

39 f.ferrari@yusgeneration.co
m

federico ferrari yes lrX0x95RpBeXKz.

40 alberto.della.torre@it.mcd.c
om

Alberto Della Torre yes lrX0x9FYn0Sm7B.

41 emanuele.veratti@bain.co
m

Emanuele Veratti yes lrX0x97HYTYwZo.

42 francesco.calderoni@tin.it FRANCESCO CALDERONI yes lrX0x9NNpXyq67.

43 sampietro@kiwidigital.it Giancarlo Sampietro yes lrX0x9hFNVfJ1j.

44 rocco.gerace@h48.it Rocco Gerace yes lrX0x9HyAEUUFI.

45 MARKETING@RURALIS.
COM

Luca Amoruso yes lrX0x9x1oeolby.

46 dafne.palazzo@linkbeat.life Dafne Palazzo yes lrX0x97sZrfOIS.

47 francesca.parviero@linkbe
at.life

Francesca Parviero yes lrX0x9Tzvoq8AY.

48 edoardomartinelli@muvee.i Edoardo Martinelli yes lrX0x9AKkdlBUt.
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nfo

49 stefania.giannicolo@gmail.
com

Stefania Giannicolo yes lrX0x9WecjepKI.

50 chiara.vischi@webandcoffe
e.com

Chiara Vischi yes lrX0x9lRR3xHlS.

51 iamedoardo@gmail.com Edoardo Castriotti yes lrX0x9eQ2SjnAl.

52 alefersini@gmail.com Alessandro Fersini yes lrX0x9xSNMzLhC.

53 garofaloand@gmail.com Andrea Garofalo yes lrX0x9epI13Yw5.

54 biancadelbalzo@gmail.com Bianca del Balzo yes lrX0x9ZVtIiGla.

55 flora@wearedesign.group Flora Ribera yes lrX0x9u5UIuEr6.

56 silviamangano7@gmail.co
m

Silvia Mangano yes lrX0x9HDcdPxkg.

57 oljana.karemani@gmail.co
m

Oljana Karemani yes lrX0x9xYg4T3AG.

58 mforzani@bindagroup.com Marco Forzani yes lrX0x9LjJzvnVC.

59 grassi@take.mi.it Davide Grassi yes lrX0x9lIXnXPeN.

60 s.sassi@notomia.com Silvia Sassi yes lrX0x9ugKBYDut.

61 antonio.mustara@mondad
ori.it

Antonio Mustara yes lrX0x9dCSKJj11.

62 marisa@intimoartu.it Marisa Castigliego yes lrX0x97VG06DY4.

63 saffaticati@l45.it Stefano Affaticati yes lrX0x911IThheV.

64 nadiawsellami@gmail.com Nadia Sellami yes lrX0x9yGV4gNCy.

65 claudia.gruosso@amcli.it Claudia Gruosso yes lrX0x9c7BjtRlQ.

66 laera.silvia@gmail.com Silvia Laera yes lrX0x9jNEE3JEb.
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.com

68 bollettianna@gmail.com Anna Bolletti yes lrX0x9CshvwWmX.

69 Francesca.favo@evolution
group.digital

francesca favo yes lrX0x9ThCghr0h.

70 paolo.caldara@evolutiongr
oup.digital

Paolo Caldara yes lrX0x9X0sZiRxy.

71 carlo.zaccagnini@citynews
.it

Carlo Alberto Zaccagnini yes lrX0x9aFGszY1l.

72 antonella.santamaria@city
news.it

Antonella Santamaria yes lrX0x9A2uVOwkG.

73 andrea.devita@altamirahr
m.com

Andrea De Vita yes lrX0x9RwBmnwSw.

74 p.rigobello@gmail.com Paolo Rigobello yes lrX0x9FJmtul0e.

75 v.mandes@kintana.it Viola Mandes yes lrX0x9kCHNFpvc.

76 marina.fiorino@jointly.pro Marina Fiorino yes lrX0x9sJnvknGK.

77 mariarosapalmigiano2@hot
mail.it

Maria Rosa Palmigiano yes lrX0x9K8OnA6nZ.

78 alice.bacis@gmail.com Alice Bacis yes lrX0x9F9Dx2mQ8.

79 fabio.minolirota@bayer.co
m

FABIO MINOLI yes lrX0x9GmaxVspV.

80 giulia.omodeozorini@bayer
.com

GIULIA OMODEO ZORINI yes lrX0x9EKoiQ5uM.

81 teresailaria.savino@bayer.
com

TERESA ILARIA SAVINO yes lrX0x9TXQYfv0r.

82 grazia.bonvissuto@bayer.c
om

GRAZIA BONVISSUTO yes lrX0x9XRObpX8W.
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83 giorgio.napoli@scuolacova.
net

MAHDI ALABDELLAOUI yes lrX0x9ITi6RxKD.

84 ballerini.m@pg.com Matteo Ballerini yes lrX0x9mLpNwO1X.

85 paola.orfino@bayer.com PAOLA ORFINO yes lrX0x9OuMTv5LF.

86 baldasmatteo6@gmail.com MATTEO BALDAS yes lrX0x9T2beni5g.

87 alessiaborroni02@gmail.co
m

ALESSIA BORRONI yes lrX0x9il3EDlij.

88 alessio.marrone01@gmail.
com

ALESSIO MARRONE yes lrX0x9FqWZ6vM2.

89 giuliaoldani02@gmail.com GIULIA OLDANI yes lrX0x9oWWHHoSG.

90 marcorighetti3@gmail.com MARCO RIGHETTI yes lrX0x9wjA9JL3X.

91 shocker7102@gmail.com ALESSANDRO TADDIO yes lrX0x9BEhTjddQ.

92 e.linati@soecoforma.it Elisabetta Linati yes lrX0x9y2ZNNNjv.

93 gianluca.cacciari@nuovosv
iluppoumano.it

Gian Luca Cacciari yes lrX0x94LmmiLuc.

94 iamele@gsom.polimi.it Grazia Iamele yes lrX0x9sIOvtSHh.

95 export2@inalme.it Elettra valentina Ferrara yes lrX0x96Vvs42Ze.

96 sonia.salamone@inalme.it Sonia Salamone yes lrX0x9XDuJcxzn.

97 fabiana.magazzino@bayer.
com

FABIANA MAGAZZINO yes lrX0x9d16Imyvb.

98 ugo.zambuto@terna.it Ugo Zambuto yes lrX0x9mf25omIp.

99 morelli.m.3@pg.com Massimiliano Morelli yes lrX0x9QO24h8Cj.

100 giuliani@francoangeli.it Misa Giuliani yes lrX0x9TFPzeWp5.

101 spigariol@francoangeli.it STEFANO SPIGARIOL yes lrX0x92CKmaStB.
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103 a.marec@reasonedart.com Andrea Marec yes lrX0x95bKhe299.

104 gaidella@francoangeli.it Francesca Gaidella yes lrX0x91FcRZkCN.

105 kanamaro.f@pg.com Fabiana Kanamaro yes lrX0x9KXTzklWe.

106 berta@pinnadigitale.it Roberta Pinna yes lrX0x9OrXgQqLV.

107 cateberetta03@gmail.com CATERINA BERETTA yes lrX0x9ANAcqjRJ.

108 bonomidennis5@gmail.co
m

DENNIS BONOMI yes lrX0x9N6i4r72d.

109 andreaborghi2003@gmail.
com

ANDREA BORGHI yes lrX0x99YF8vtEA.

110 cerrys2000@gmail.com ANDREA CERASO yes lrX0x9blVUzD7K.

111 filippofino2003@gmail.com FILIPPO FINO yes lrX0x9iaUN2kR0.

112 federico.gazzara2@gmail.c
om

FEDERICO GAZZARA yes lrX0x9Ectxqskb.

113 serghej0607@gmail.com SERGHEJ MEDIANI yes lrX0x9oAn7tMST.

114 comunicazione@talentika.it Guia Vannozzi yes lrX0x9wRhZ55ft.

115 franmont2003@gmail.com FRANCESCO MONTUORI yes lrX0x9YJPSrJpW.

116 cicciopaolo.naccari@gmail.
com

FRANCESCO NACCARI yes lrX0x9WuxqAW79.

117 panizzi.mattia@gmail.com MATTIA PANIZZI yes lrX0x94Oc3HHG8.

118 thomas.pastoree@gmail.co
m

THOMAS PASTORE yes lrX0x9K68d9IaG.

119 pgiulia778@gmail.com GIULIA PETRUCCI yes lrX0x91U3tAvTU.

120 edo.scandelli@gmail.com EDOARDO SCANDELLI yes lrX0x9WjYtUWZo.

121 leonardostrada12@gmail.c
om

LEONARDO STRADA yes lrX0x92yoezkDh.
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122 sissit03@gmail.com SILVIA TACCHINI yes lrX0x9pff9R4O5.

123 verderiofede@gmail.com FEDERICO VERDERIO yes lrX0x99dPRog3p.

124 zanon.cristian3317@gmail.
com

CRISTIAN ZANON yes lrX0x9doAsuMZp.

125 andrea.elena@superforma.
xyz

ANDREA FEBRES yes lrX0x98XK7Xsa2.

126 sail@coworkingsa.it Francesco Serravalle yes lrX0x9eFzdbZQX.

127 valentinaguzzo82@gmail.c
om

valentina guzzo yes lrX0x9jUkPJyIg.

128 luca@braindraincomunicaz
ione.it

Luca Tetesi yes lrX0x9s1bwF8HD.

129 giovanni@braindraincomun
icazione.it

Giovanni Collinetti yes lrX0x92bvOB3Zc.

130 antenucci@gsom.polimi.it Giulia Antenucci yes lrX0x9UVZHYDsx.

131 social@free-event.com Federica Ghetti yes lrX0x90RvUaoSN.

132 gioela.giardino@free-
event.com

Gioela Giardino yes lrX0x9j7j3CYQY.

133 info@matteogavin.it Matteo Gavin yes lrX0x9tNHJW8ba.

134 b.scivetti@istitutomarango
ni.com

Beatrice Scivetti yes lrX0x9u0ma3iK9.

135 francesco.ronchi@synesth
esia.it

Francesco Ronchi yes lrX0x9c4KMP4YZ.

136 riccardo.recalchi@synesth
esia.it

Riccardo Recalchi yes lrX0x95NypuLCV.

137 carlo.abrate@nehexperien
ce.com

Carlo Abrate yes lrX0x9xL3PzrCx.
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138 chiarabridi9@gmail.com Chiara Bridi yes lrX0x9wpiMUM1C.

139 e.vinzani@sportnetwork.it Erica Vinzani yes lrX0x9VUQc3n37.

140 michele.soldini@a2a.it Michele Soldini yes lrX0x9g2hJVCjC.

141 alice.pirola@esko.com Alice Pirola yes lrX0x9yXYh8xvG.

142 s.ferrente@treedom.net Stefania Ferrente yes lrX0x950lnSFMM.

143 martina.bruschi@msd.com Martina Bruschi yes lrX0x9LjL5znV4.

144 giuseppe.logiudice@teores
igroup.com

Giuseppe Lo Giudice yes lrX0x9LiyRSUk9.

145 michela.noe@togetherness
.it

Michela Noé yes lrX0x9eyvx1X1S.

146 maddalena.maggiora@alib
aba-inc.com

MADDALENA MAGGIORA yes lrX0x90xuhTNM1.

147 emanuela.martines@ictsvil
uppo.it

Emanuela Martines yes lrX0x9HnzIGOHp.

148 charalampos.kalogiannakis
@gmail.com

Charalampos Kalogiannakis yes lrX0x9NxalGlgj.

149 davide.valenza@bigcomm
erce.com

Davide Valenza yes lrX0x9FalyrBBw.

150 d.boiocchi@makemark.it Denis Boiocchi yes lrX0x9OKdd4YtF.

151 v.motta@makemark.it Valentina Motta yes lrX0x93Mk0bK56.

152 massimiliano.rea@a2a.eu Massimiliano Rea yes lrX0x9GeiEWbHq.

153 franco.ponzo@a2a.it Franco Ponzo yes lrX0x9tuWs64MN.

154 benedetta.cosmi@gmail.co
m

Benedetta Cosmi yes lrX0x9qss1J2GF.

155 vparenti@valentinacommu
nication.net

Valentina Parenti yes lrX0x9Ur8teLeY.
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156 associazione@gammadon
na.it

Marco Parenti yes lrX0x9hqAgF27d.

157 filippo.meani@montenegro.
it

Filippo Meani yes lrX0x98M3reM7r.

158 iannone.g.2@pg.com Giovanni Iannone yes lrX0x9kVt8zDGb.

159 diana.diaferia@ipsos.com Diana Diaferia yes lrX0x938f19Xo4.

160 fulvia.bechis@editbrewing.
com

Fulvia Bechis yes lrX0x9oE4499OO.

161 jonni@bluetensor.ai Jonni Malacarne yes lrX0x91xmhQjqL.

162 michele.corrente95@gmail.
com

Michele Corrente yes lrX0x97dxsLdOo.

163 alessia.suma1@outlook.it Alessia Suma yes lrX0x9vAIcBSmI.

164 nosengoluca@gmail.com Luca Nosengo yes lrX0x9BMTSJ9kT.

165 Lucia.santini@perfettivanm
elle.com

Lucia yes lrX0x9Yy2m6TSV.

166 anna.re@perfettivanmelle.c
om

anna re yes lrX0x9feNTdJM8.

167 rago@jcomitalia.com Mariachiara Rago yes lrX0x94SJvRQ0p.

168 m@contents.com Massimiliano Squillace yes lrX0x9uqgqDTcC.

169 acalatroni@contents.com Alessandro Calatroni yes lrX0x9HONPdJA1.

170 ludovicomenghini@yahoo.it Ludovico Menghini yes lrX0x9kSruXWEN.

171 enzo.venneri@fleetmatica.
com

Enzo Franco Venneri yes lrX0x9JjmkkYdZ.

172 claudio@weareblue.it Claudio Maggioni yes lrX0x9166ti0iD.

173 staff@piotarboa.com Fabio B. Forgione yes lrX0x9gkWBgYza.
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174 luca4g1dev@gmail.com Luca Forgione yes lrX0x9s5SVNETR.

175 fabio.padoan@togethernes
s.it

Fabio Padoan yes lrX0x9EO1soW8m.

176 alessandro.boieri@gsom.p
olimi.it

Alessandro Boieri yes lrX0x9yGoBHMPr.

177 simona.gugliotta2211@gm
ail.com

Simona Gugliotta yes lrX0x9ppjfPFm5.

178 alessandro825@gmail.com Alessandro Fornaro yes lrX0x9WME1kjGq.

179 tommaso.canonici@opinno
.com

Tommaso Canonici yes lrX0x9dbuADE1J.

180 enrica@honor-
consulting.com

Enrica Valenti yes lrX0x9wBLx6e59.

181 alessia@honor-
consulting.com

Alessia Curini yes lrX0x9jrehGmJA.

182 giovanni.spinelli@inflead.c
om

Giovanni Spinelli yes lrX0x9qp1Uax5g.

183 schiavella@webium3.com Mauro Schiavella yes lrX0x9n4CHxvjB.

184 marcolarosa@hotmail.com Marco Michele Domenico La Rosa yes lrX0x97oCHgfve.

185 chiave89@hotmail.com Alberto Chiavenna yes lrX0x95vGS3C4H.

186 giulia.biesuz@myndo.it Giulia Biesuz yes lrX0x9nEBOFA3K.

187 giorgia.palazzo@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Palazzo yes lrX0x98mDiveDg.

188 gianni.simonato@myacade
mypmi.com

Gianni Simonato yes lrX0x9ghQ0mxQn.

189 alessioatria.advertising@g
mail.com

Alessio Atria yes lrX0x9lB010f1J.
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190 g.vaciago@42l.fit Giuseppe Vaciago yes lrX0x9237IAKXH.

191 infogianlucazuccarello@gm
ail.com

Gianluca Zuccarello yes lrX0x9wbCbCiHX.

192 dario@kaaja.com Dario Cardile yes lrX0x97IrsJgoR.

193 paolo@kaaja.com Paolo Castelletti yes lrX0x909IPFlTE.

194 export@cromacatene.it Gabriele Gori yes lrX0x9pzcl2Cjt.

195 loryf99@gmail.com Lorenzo Ferrari yes lrX0x9sMJ9pYm8.

196 Erminiabasilerognetta@hot
mail.it

Erminia Basile Rognetta yes lrX0x9vydVVaYc.

197 matilde@yellowstories.it Tosca Ghilardi yes lrX0x9ySO6BTxE.

198 robbyviglione@gmail.com Antonio Formicola yes lrX0x9tnGnOV7V.

199 Riccardo.dipasquale@fenix
ent.com

Riccardo De Pasquale yes lrX0x9cnGp4bD4.

200 francesco.meli93@gmail.c
om

Francesco Meli yes lrX0x9tdJPyG0s.
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